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Results by Class Report

Show #071118 2018 PHBA World Championship Show
Tunica, MS
07/12/2018

Showbill: 49 Class: PHBA 1369 Youth Three Year Old Geldings 3 shown

Go: 1

Judge(s): John Tabb, Lita Hottel, Jim Isley, Carmen Mayabb

3 entered

Back #

Horse Reg #

Horse's Name

Exhib Assn #

Exhibitor's Name

RelFoal Year

Owner(s)Place

1 Sean Mullins
Seaford, DE2015

Tres Sesente

PHBA - 90359

Donna Mullins

PHBA - 103228

2092

Sire: Attencion Dam: Siouxperbly Package

2 David/ Holly Holliday
Centralia, MO2015

HASNT GOTTEN A CLUE

PHBA - 92076

Griffin Holliday

PHBA - 105987

1898

Sire: JMK Super Security Dam: Steal Me A Clue 

3 Candace Thomas
Groveland, FL2015

An Izzy Invitation

PHBA - 90415

Dana Thomas

PHBA - 105750

2017

Sire: Mr Izzy Fine Dam: Isabelle Invitation

2nd Judge: 

Place

1st Judge: 

2092
2017
1898

1898
2092
2017

3rd Judge: 

2092
1898
2017

4th Judge: 

2092
1898
2017

1
2
3

John Tabb Lita Hottel Jim Isley Carmen 
Mayabb


